Liftchain Trolley Mount Air Chain Hoist
1.5-100 ton
Shipbuilding Metals Heavy Construction
Ideal for:
Trolleys available in
plain, gear or motorized
versions for maximum
adaptability

Lifting
Capacity Reeves
of
Chain
Headroom
Trolley Flange
Adjustment
Range
Hoist Weight
with 3m (10ft)
of chain Trolley Weight
Weight per
additional meter
of lift
Metric Tons mm (in) mm (in) kg (lb) kg (lb) kg (lb)
LC2A015SI 1.5 1 480 (18.9) 80-200 (3.2-7.9) 38 (84) 57 (126) 1.5 (3.3)
LC2A030DI 3 2 592 (23.3) 80-200 (3.2-7.9) 48 (106) 55 (121) 3.0 (6.6)
LC2A040SI 4 1 590 (23.2) 80-200 (3.2-7.9) 90 (198) 55 (121) 3.8 (8.4)
LC2A060QI 6 4 702 (27.6) 100-310 (3.9-12.2) 74 (163) 143 (315) 6.0 (13.2)
LC2A060SI 6 1 730 (28.7) 100-310 (3.9-12.2) 125 (276) 142 (313) 5.7 (12.6)
LC2A080DI 8 2 815 (32.1) 100-310 (3.9-12.2) 118 (260) 142 (313) 7.6 (16.8)
LC2A120DI 12 2 995 (39.2) 130-310 (5.1-12.2) 170 (375) 182 (401) 11.4 (25.1)
LC2A125SI 12.5 1 1000 (39.4) 160-310 (6.3-12.2) 395 (871) 175 (386) 10.7 (23.6)
LC2A180TI 18 3 1195 (47.1) 140-310 (5.5-12.2) 277 (611) 375 (826) 17.1 (37.7)
LC2A250QI 25 4 1240 (48.8) 140-310 (5.5-12.2) 324 (714) 376 (829) 23.0 (50.7)
LC2A250DI 25 2 990 (39.0) 160-310 (6.3-12.2) 558 (1,230) 377 (831) 21.4 (47.2)
LC2A375TI 37.5 3 1134 (44.6) 160-310 (6.3-12.2) 855 (1,885) 730 (1,609) 32.1 (70.8)
LC2A500QI 50 4 1182 (46.5) 160-310 (6.3-12.2) 965 (2,127) 770 (1,698) 42.8 (94.4)
LCA750TI 75 3 1845 (72.6) 160-310 (6.3-12.2) 1,700 (3,748) 2,800 (6,172) 73.5 (162.0)
LCA1000QI 100 4 1901 (74.8) 160-310 (6.3-12.2) 2,200 (4,850) 2,500 (5,512) 98.0 (216.1)
Performance
Model

of Lift
Capacity
Height
"X"
Bucket
Material
Correspond-
ing Height
of Lift
Capacity
Height
"X"
(m) (mm) (m) (mm) (m) (mm) (m) (mm)
LC2A015SI Canvas 12 700 Canvas 30 800 Canvas 60 900 Metal 80 TBA
LC2A030DI Canvas 6 712 Canvas 15 812 Canvas 30 912 Metal 40 TBA
LC2A040SI Canvas 12 856 Canvas 25 956 Metal 40 1116 Metal 60 1156
LC2A060QI Canvas 3 769 Canvas 7.5 869 Canvas 15 969 Metal 20 TBA
LC2A060SI Canvas 12 1065 Metal 26 1265 Metal 40 1265 Metal 60 1445
LC2A080DI Canvas 6 896 Canvas 12.5 996 Metal 20 1156 Metal 30 1196
LC2A120DI Canvas 6 1135 Metal 13 1335 Metal 20 1335 Metal 30 1515
LC2A125SI Metal 30 1564 Metal 60 1779 — — — — — —
LC2A180TI Canvas 4 1273 Metal 8.5 1473 Metal 13 1473 Metal 20 1653